Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

	1		
Secretar P. O. E Frankfort, K (502) 5	ergan Grimes ry of State Box 1150 Y 40602-1150 i64-3490 <i>v</i> .sos.ky.gov	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company:THE ROLFES FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.Company ID:0674980State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:10/3/2007 12:00:00 AMDate filed:6/21/2014 10:53:02 AMFee:\$15.00			
Principal Office		TED SYSTEM	
8150 HOLTON DRIVE			
FLORENCE, KY	41042		
Registered Age	ent Name/Address		
	CORP. MILK CROSSING, SUITE 303 RINGS, KY 41017		6
Current Officer	s		
President	RICHARD J ROLFES, III	8150 Holton Dr. Florence, Ky. 41042	2
Secretary	TIMOTHY B MATTHEWS	8150 Holton Dr. Florence, Ky. 41042	2
Treasurer	MARY LYNN CROPPER	8150 Holton Dr. Florence, Ky. 41042	2
-		DED WE FRIENDE	
Directors			
Director Director	RICHARD J ROLFES, III TIMOTHY B MATTHEWS	8150 Holton Dr. Florence, Ky. 41042 8150 Holton Dr. Florence, Ky. 41042	
Director	MARY LYNN CROPPER	8150 Holton Dr. Florence, Ky. 41042 8150 Holton Dr. Florence, Ky. 41042	
Signatures			
Signature Title	Mary Lynn Cro Treasurer	pper	